
HOPE GARDEN ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025

TERM SCHOOL CALENDER FOR LEARNERS AND STAFF

SEMESTER 1

Monday, January 6, 2025 Admin office open for Registration/Admissions

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Staff resumes duty

Thursday, January 9, 2025 First school day - school opens

Thursday, January 16, 2025 1st Parents Meeting

Friday, March 21, 2025 Independence Day - Wear Tradional Clothes

Friday, April 11, 2025 CIVICS DAY - Wear to kill outfits

14-21 April 2025 Mid-Term Break

01-05 May 2025 Public Holidays

Monday, May 26, 2025 Public Holiday - Africa Day observed

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Public Holiday - Ascension Day

Friday, May 30, 2025 Public Holiday - Long weekend

Friday, June 13, 2025 Last school Day

TERM SCHOOL CALENDER FOR LEARNERS AND STAFF

SEMESTER 2

Monday, July 7, 2025 Admin office open for Registration/Admissions

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 School opens

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Public Holiday - Heroes Day

Friday, September 5, 2025 CIVICS DAY -Wear to kill outfits

8-12 September 2025 Mid - Term Break

Saturday, November 22, 2025 Graduation/After Party - Fun Day

Friday, November 28, 2025 Last School Day


